Junior Achievement of Arizona Key Event Dates 2020-2021
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	Monday, October 19, 2020
	5 PM – 6:30 PM
	Zoom Video
	Adult Stock Market Challenge


	Thursday, November 19, 2020
	9:30 AM – 11:30 AM
	Zoom Video
	Student Stock Market Challenge

	Tuesday, December 1, 2020
	All Day
	N/A
	#Giving Tuesday

	Thursday, December 3, 2020
	3:30 PM – 4:30 PM
	Online Webinar
	JA Town Hall

	December 2020 (TBD)
	TBD - Evening
	Virtual (TBD)
	JA Heroes

	Friday, December 11, 2020
	7:00 AM – 5:00PM
	Superstition Mountain Golf & Country Club

	JA Open 

	April 2021 
	Varied (online 2-week campaign)

	Virtual Race Platform
	4.01K Walk for Financial Fitness

	Friday, April 9, 2021
	6:00 PM – 10:00PM
	JAAZ Office
	Bottles for JA BizTown

	Friday, March 26, 2021
	8:00 AM – 2:00PM
	vFair (virtual)
	JA You’re Hired/JA Inspire

	Tuesday, April 6, 2021
	All Day
	N/A
	Arizona Gives Day

	Saturday, April 17, 2021
	7:00 AM – 10:00AM
	JAAZ Office
	18 Under 18 Event

	Monday, April 26 – May 28,2021 (Tentative)  
 
	TBD
	Zoom Video
	JA’s My Big Idea!

	Friday, May 7, 2021 (Tentative)
	10:00 AM – 6:00PM
	McCormick Ranch Golf Club
	JA Golfers’ Dream Day
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